
Pickleball Events for Fall 2 Session 2024

Lessons:

519951 Beginner Tuesdays 12-1pm $121 Dawn
519952 Beginner Thursdays 12-1pm $121 Dawn
519947 Advanced Beginner Tuesdays 1-2pm $156 Dawn
519948 Advanced Beginner Tuesdays 2-3pm $156 Dawn
519953 Intermediate Mondays 12-1pm $165 Michael
519955 Intermediate Wednesdays 9-10am $165 Michael
519954 Intermediate Wednesdays 10-11am $165 Michael
519949 Advanced   Mondays 1-2pm $174 Michael
519950 Advanced   Wednesdays 11am-12pm $174 Michael

521766 Cardio Pickleball Mondays 11am-12pm $107 Michael

Open Play Dates:

519956 11/4/2024 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519957 11/11/2024 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519990 11/18/2024 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519958 11/25/2024 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519959 12/2/2024 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519960 12/9/2024 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519961 12/16/2024 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519962 1/6/2025 Mon 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519963 11/6/2024 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
519964 11/13/2024 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
519992 11/20/2024 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
519966 12/4/2024 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
519967 12/11/2024 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
519989 12/18/2024 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
519968 1/8/2025 Wed 2:00 PM 4:00 PM $10.00
519969 11/7/2024 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519970 11/14/2024 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
521021 11/21/2024 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519972 12/5/2024 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519973 12/12/2024 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519974 12/19/2024 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519975 1/9/2025 Thu 7:00 PM 9:00 PM $10.00
519976 11/8/2024 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
519977 11/15/2024 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
521022 11/22/2024 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
519979 12/6/2024 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
519980 12/13/2024 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
519981 12/20/2024 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00



Open Play Dates:

519982 1/10/2025 Fri 5:00 PM 7:00 PM $10.00
519983 11/9/2024 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00
519984 11/16/2024 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00
521023 11/23/2024 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00
519986 12/7/2024 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00
519987 12/14/2024 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00
521024 12/21/2024 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00
519988 1/11/2025 Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00

Sat 1:00 PM 3:00 PM $10.00

Register online at Chicagoparkdistrict.com on October 23, 2024, at 9am online.
Class assignments may change due to pro availability. 
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